
2.982.80
2.50

 C4 

 C42

 C41

 N3 

 C2 

 O2 

 C1 

 O12

 O11

 CB 

 OG 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

MG  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1  CG 

 CB  C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

MG  Nap 501(A)

Val 398(A)

Glu 378(A)

Ala 402(A)

Pro 133(A)

Asp 191(A)

Leu 199(A)

Val 200(A)

Ile 382(A)

40E 504(A)

Ser 399(A)

 MG 502(A)

Glu 195(A)

 MG 503(A)


